

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>C482 No.380 of 2018 C482 No.161 of 2018 C482 No.331 of 2018 <u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Ravi Joshi, Mr. B.D. Pande, Mr. R.S. Sammal, Advocates for the applicant. Mr. Prabhat Kandpal, A.G.A. for the State of Uttarakhand. Mr. D.N. Sharma, Advocate for respondent no.2.</p> <p>2. List on 15.06.2026. 3. Interim order, if any, to continue till then.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Alok Mahra, J.) 19.05.2026</p> <p><i>Arpan</i></p>